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St. Theresa Minister Schedule 
LECTORS 

Marie Barr 270-668-6875 

Pat Barr 270-496-4167 

Shirley Beavin 270-496-4130 

Chris Brown 270-668-4533 

Karen Greco 270-496-4136 

Nick Mercer 270-496-4331 

David Morgan 270-945-2721 

Mike O’Bryan 270-547-0347 

Audrey Popham 270-496-4499 

Janette Schmidt 270-497-4664 

Julia Schmidt 270-496-4148 

(EM) EXTRAORDINARY 

& (H) HOMEBOUND MINISTERS 

Barbara Barr (EM & H) 270-872-8813 

Barbara Barr (EM) 270-496-4647 

Pat Barr (EM) 270-496-4167 

Kelly Blakely (EM) 502-338-8800 

Gary & Susan Greenwell (EM) 270-547-1587 

Bill & Denise Hunt (EM) 
270-945-1943 
270-945-6002 

Donna Knott (EM) 270-497-4480 

Brenda Redman (EM) 270-496-4329 

Jeff Smith (EM & H) 270-496-4664 

Tiffany Stull (EM) 270-668-2447 

James Vessels  270-422-4348 

ALTAR SERVERS 

Greg & Millie Popham 270-863-1745 

Colin Stith 630-341-0555 

Elle Wells 502-609-7650 

  

Annabelle Lind 270-496-4196 

Emmett & Jackson Vessels 270-945-9925 

November 2024 

Saturday, November 2, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, November 3, 10:30 a.m.  

Audrey Popham Janette Schmidt & Marie Barr 

Bill & Denise Hunt  Tiffany Stull & Jeff Smith 

volunteers Greg & Millie Popham 

  

Saturday, November 9, 10:30 a.m.  Sunday, November 10, 10:30 a.m.  

Karen Greco Mike O’Bryan & Georgie Brown 

Ms. Barbara Barr & Mrs. Barbara Barr Pat Barr & Donna Knott 

volunteers Jackson & Emmett Vessels  

  

Saturday, November 16, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, November 17, 10:30 a.m. 

David Morgan Pat Barr & Chris Brown 

Bill & Denise Hunt  Gary & Susan Greenwell  

volunteers Colin Stith & Annabelle Lind  

  

Saturday, November 23, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, November 24, 10:30 a.m. 

Audrey Popham  Janette Schmidt & Marie Barr 

Ms. Barbara Barr & Mrs. Barbara Barr Jeff Smith & Brenda Redman 

volunteers Greg & Millie Popham  

  

Saturday, November 30, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, December 1, 10:30 a.m.   

Karen Greco Chris Brown & Georgie Brown 

Bill & Denise Hunt  Donna Knott & Tiffany Stull  

volunteers Elle Wells & Colin Stith  

Attention Ministers: If you are unable to serve at your assigned time, please try to get someone to take your place. Thank you! 

October 2024 

Saturday, October 5, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, October 6, 10:30 a.m.  

Audrey Popham Pat Barr & Mike O’Bryan  

Ms. Barbara Barr & Mrs. Barbara Barr Gary & Susan Greenwell  

volunteers Elle Wells & Annabelle Lind 

  

Saturday, October 12, 10:30 a.m.  Sunday, October 13, 10:30 a.m.  

David Morgan Janette Schmidt & Marie Barr 

Bill & Denise Hunt  Brenda Redman & Jeff Smith 

volunteers Greg & Millie Popham 

  

Saturday, October 19, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, October 20, 10:30 a.m. 

Karen Greco Georgie Brown & Chris Brown 

Ms. Barbara Barr & Mrs. Barbara Barr Tiffany Stull & Pat Barr 

volunteers Jackson & Emmett Vessels  

  

Saturday, October 26, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, October 27, 10:30 a.m. 

David Morgan Pat Barr & Mike O’Bryan 

Donna Knott & Brenda Redman Gary & Susan Greenwell  

volunteers Colin Stith & Elle Wells  

  

  

  

  

  


